Uereaeks

ZNICZ POLSKI

Znicz CEZAR KALLA PAMIETAMY

000 00000COC: - CEZAR/KALLA/PAM/SILVER

O0000000000:

000000 0000000 0 00
000000 0000040 O 0-

00000 0000000 0 00000

000 00000000 O O
000 00000 O O

000000000 O O0000000:

0000000000 00 0000 CO00000:

0000000000 00 0000000

000000 0000000 0 00

aooe:

32

19

16
6
24
120
173

Bez wktadu
Duze

Eleganckie
Kapliczka
Lampion
Okolicznosciowe
Szklane

Z dedykacja



